Position

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Nursing Program Support
Specialist

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Department

MCC-Nursing

MCC-Nursing

MCC-Nursing

MCC-Nursing

MCC-Nursing

Total Wages

$123,233

$114,916

$101,630

$79,277

$56,113

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,983

$31,280

$30,201

$28,356

$27,368



