Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Faculty		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Nursing	\$123,233	\$31,983
Faculty		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Nursing	\$114,916	\$31,280
Faculty		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Nursing	\$101,630	\$30,201
Faculty		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Nursing	\$79,277	\$28,356
Nursing Program Support Specialist		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Nursing	\$56,113	\$27,368